
LOT 36 WOODHAVEN S/D UNIT 2.

453-57, FJ 1122-1325, WD 1132-47

JONES WILLIE LEE
224 SE CHEYENNE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

09-4S-17-08300-045

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/11/2023 JS 0.51 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

185,977
2,900
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207,377
0

207,377
0

207,377
207,377

0

207,377

1562/2536 3/10/2026 WD Q I 01 295,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAY SARAH RUTH DOUGL

JONES WILLIE LEE

1307/0332 12/30/2015 WD Q I 01 109,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICKY & KATHY BROWN

SARAH RUTH DOUGLAS
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000046175 Roof Replacement 4,250 12/28/2022

HX Base Yr

224 SE CHEYENNE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,172 117.6120 131.73 286,118 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1664

BAS 1,664 100 1,664 142,479

FEP 264 80 211 18,067

FOP 140 30 42 3,596

FST 120 55 66 5,651

UGR 420 45 189 16,183

2,608 2,172 185,977

BAS= W11 FEP= N12 W22 S12 E22$ W50 S29 E25 FOP=  S7 E20N7
W20$ E31 UGR= E20 N21 W20S21$ N21 E5 FST= E15 N8 W15 S8$ N8$.

BAS

11
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20

7

20
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20

21

20

21

FST
15

8

15

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 800

2,900

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


